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PRO Committee 

Department Name Email Id 
Bengali Mr. Pappusona Gandhi pappusona.gandhi@mirandahouse.ac.in  
Botany Ms. Veena Beri veena.beri@mirandahouse.ac.in 
Computer Sc Dr. Tarun Gupta tarun.gupta@mirandahouse.ac.in  
Chemistry Prof. Malti Sharma malti.sharma@mirandahouse.ac.in 
Economics Mr. Ravi ravi.panchal@mirandahouse.ac.in  
English Dr. Sengnglu Thaimei senganglu.thaimei@mirandahouse.ac.in 
English Dr. Kevilenuo Tepa kevilenuo.tepa@mirandahouse.ac.in 
English Ms. Abhaya Ratnam abhabya.ratnam@mirandahouse.ac.in 
Elementary Education Ms. Sheela Rajeshwari sheela.rajeshwari@mirandahouse.ac.in 
Geography Dr. Praffulit Bisht praffulit.bisht@mirandahouse.ac.in 
Hindi Dr. Rama Yadav rama.yadav@mirandahouse.ac.in 
History Ms. Madhu madhu@mirandahouse.ac.in 
Mathematics Dr. Durvesh Kumar durvesh.verma@mirandahouse.ac.in 
Philosophy Dr. Simmi Valecha simmi.valecha@mirandahouse.ac.in 
Political Science Dr. Shruti Sharma Sethi shrutisharma.sethi@mirandahouse.ac.in  
Physics Dr. Rashmi Rakshit rashmi.rakshit@mirandahouse.ac.in 
Physics Dr. Divakar Pathak divakar.pathak@mirandahouse.ac.in 
Physics Dr. Vineeta vineeta@mirandahouse.ac.in 
Physics Dr. Raishma 

Krishnan 
raishma.krishnan@mirandahouse.ac.in 

Sanskrit Dr. Meena Kumari meena.kumari@mirandahouse.ac.in 
Sociology Dr. Shivani shivani.rajput@mirandahouse.ac.in 
Zoology Dr. Deepak deepak.zoology@mirandahouse.ac.in 
Zoology Ms. Saba Zulfikar saba.zilfi@mirandahouse.ac.in 

 


